
Stand: 21.01.2019 / 14:56:34

Ergebnisübersicht: Ankum vom 16.-20. Januar 2019 [381903001] 16.01.2019 - 20.01.2019

1 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.A

Secret 13268Jessica Lynn Thomas (RV Aller-Weser)1. P 8.40

Fernando EB91Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.80

Fürst Walter116Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)3. P 7.70

Geniale 10118Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 7.70

Fifth Avenue 17248Maik Schemmann (RV Neumannshöhe e.V)3. P 7.70

Quadrofoglio MT157Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.60

Dark Beauty 16252Ashlea Day (RV Gut Auric)6. P 7.60

Expression 6277Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)6. P 7.60

Bankers Trust10Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 7.50

Dovizioso78Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 7.50

Scarlett O'Hara 34191Ilke Albers (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)9. 7.50

Valentino 377269Jessica Lynn Thomas (RV Aller-Weser)9. 7.50

Van Holli251Ashlea Day (RV Gut Auric)13. 7.30

Event Time VEC84Joke-Marie Brüning (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)14. 7.20

Gitano Classic120Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 7.00

Sezarion270Kathrin Sudhölter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)15. 7.00

Bonita 52430Philly Roberts (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)17. 6.80

Rikki's Fantasijah169Viola Abrahams (RC Oldenburger Land)17. 6.80

Golden Giotto235Lilian Zimmermann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)19. 6.70

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Di Magic 355Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 7.70

Geniale 10118Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.50

Delaquarie47Christine Nieberg (RV Voxtrup e.V.)3. P 7.40

Event Time VEC84Joke-Marie Brüning (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)4. P 7.30

Esterhazy 7249Maik Schemmann (RV Neumannshöhe e.V)4. P 7.30

3 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.M

Sunny Time 2215Bettina Schockemöhle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 7.80

Di Magic 355Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 7.70

Apollo HS6Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 7.50

Flip Flop 14103Christina Hammann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 7.40

Don Casati280Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)5. 7.20

Vantaggio218Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)6. 7.10

Don Sinclair ST71Monika Stärk (RUFV Merzen)7. 7.00

Love Parade 16150Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)7. 7.00

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.L** - Trense für Children

Shaolyn197Antonia Busch-Kuffner (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 672.50

Da Capo's Dancing Boy284Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)2. P 657.00

Dark Fellow WAF43Antonia Richter (Reitstall am Rothenbach e.V.)3. P 599.50

Quinya160Antonia Richter (Reitstall am Rothenbach e.V.)4. P 587.50

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.L** - Trense Children

Da Capo's Dancing Boy284Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 717.50

Quinya160Antonia Richter (Reitstall am Rothenbach e.V.)2. P 653.00

Dark Fellow WAF43Antonia Richter (Reitstall am Rothenbach e.V.)3. P 645.00

6/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Vayron219Helen Langehanenberg (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)1. P 730.50

Jedermann 3283Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)2. P 692.50

Fürst Kranenkamp246Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)3. P 687.50

Sir Sansibar 2206Dries van Dyck (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 660.00

Candream34Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 659.00

Don Daxau66Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 658.00

Adele 1041Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 655.00

Destino 86272Ralf Hannöver (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 646.50
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Lavita As142Marie-Claire Pöppelmann (RV Nottuln e.V.)9. 644.50

Del Rey S46Philly Roberts (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)10. 643.50

Flaconi102Zina Facklam (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 642.00

Frauenpower109Clemens Vosskötter (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)12. 641.00

Red Prince B163Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 639.00

Reiterportal24's Big Easy164Christoph Geibel-Böhn (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V.)13. 639.00

Clapton 1339Arinadtha Chavatanont (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)15. 633.00

Siliano202Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 621.50

Weinglod MS281Eva-Maria Sprehe (RSC Schemder Bergmark e.V.)17. 597.50

Clever282Arinadtha Chavatanont (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)18. 596.00

Hadrian - Go123Klara Anneliese Spieker (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)19. 564.50

6/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Filegra237Tabea Schroer (RFV Griedel)1. P 706.50

Blickfang HC255Anna Middelberg (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)2. P 701.00

Scuderia195Selina Söder (RG Himmelgarten e. V.)3. P 696.50

Laureamo141Emma Glasmeyer (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)4. P 676.50

Scotch 38194Helena Ernst (Ländl. RFV Kirchhellen e. V.)5. P 674.00

Feraud WS89Marie Sofie von Minden (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)6. 670.50

Diego Diaz 260Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)7. 668.50

Caspari HE WE36Anna Schölermann (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)8. 659.00

Bellice17Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)9. 649.50

Hershey's Kiss125Josefine Prange (RFV Friedewalde e.V.)10. 644.50

Hesselteichs Donnerboy127Lilian Zimmermann (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)11. 638.50

San Salvador 43182Carla Wischerhoff (RV Lippische Rose Oerlinghausen-Wäh)12. 615.00

Fifty Four K94Lara Marie Schluse (RV Rhede e.V.)13. 603.50

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Scuderia195Selina Söder (RG Himmelgarten e. V.)1. P 731.50

Filegra237Tabea Schroer (RFV Griedel)2. P 710.50

Fürst Kranenkamp246Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)3. P 693.50

Diego Diaz 260Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)4. P 674.50

Caspari HE WE36Anna Schölermann (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)5. P 661.50

Don Daxau66Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 660.50

Reiterportal24's Big Easy164Christoph Geibel-Böhn (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V.)7. 644.00

Bellice17Nina zur Lage (RUFV Alfhausen)8. 638.50

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* für 7-9 jährige Pferde

Belmore 218Alexa Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)1. P 907.50

Budhi33Nicole Wego (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 894.50

Baumann's Apollon14Marcus Hermes (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)3. P 894.00

Vodka Absolut B221Berill Szöke-Toth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 883.50

Albertina 53Melanie Tewes (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. 876.00

Andretti 245Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. 872.50

Christ Junior37Claire-Louise Averkorn (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)7. 870.50

Kastaniegardens Ofelia135Anne Lene Holmen (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. 853.50

Wantana 12223Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)9. 841.50

Stoiber's Deep Purple SN276Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.)9. 841.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* für Amateure (geschlossen)

Alwin 324Hildegard Schultmann (RFV 1876 Amelsbüren e. V.)1. P 881.00

Solitaire 89265Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)2. P 880.50

Lakross 2139Alexander Kern (RV Helleforth e.V.)3. P 854.00

Britania 7254Maria Takada (RFV Soest-Bad Sassendorf e. V.)4. P 850.00

Don Rio70Annalena Jendrossek (RFV Isernhagen)5. P 848.00

Christopher 1238Katharina Pickel (RFVoV Hubertus Langenhagen)6. P 838.50

Hironimo 3130Ilene Wiese (RFV Massener Heide e.V.)7. P 838.00

La Speranza 5137Merle Schroth (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)8. P 837.00

Santorini 16189Stefan Aschenbroich (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 833.00
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Santori 2188Dorothea Rohde (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)10. 832.50

Giselle 87119Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)11. 828.50

Sunny Time 2215Bettina Schockemöhle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 828.50

Diemersdal61Jasmin Vosskötter (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)13. 822.00

Clapton 1339Arinadtha Chavatanont (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)14. 815.00

Doriano SN77Julia Kleffmann (RSG Holzhausen II e.V.)15. 813.50

Flo's Diamond104Jan-Eric Frenkler Dr. (RV Isselhorst-Holtkamp e.V.)16. 810.50

Fine Time K96Eva Pohl (Aachener Dressurverein)17. 808.00

Rochelle K171Kerstin Strangemann (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)18. 798.00

Rolex 99173Frieda Tauber (RFV Greven e.V.)19. 781.50

Caspari HE WE36Anna Schölermann (RFV Lutzhorn e.V.)20. 771.00

Lestat 13145Denise Barlag (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)21. 736.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl. S** für Amateure (geschlossen)

Solitaire 89265Nane Grunwald (RUFV Bad Essen)1. P 790.50

Don Rio70Annalena Jendrossek (RFV Isernhagen)2. P 788.50

Alwin 324Hildegard Schultmann (RFV 1876 Amelsbüren e. V.)3. P 773.50

Santori 2188Dorothea Rohde (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)4. P 768.50

Lakross 2139Alexander Kern (RV Helleforth e.V.)5. P 766.00

Santorini 16189Stefan Aschenbroich (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 760.00

Christopher 1238Katharina Pickel (RFVoV Hubertus Langenhagen)7. P 753.00

Clapton 1339Arinadtha Chavatanont (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)8. P 752.50

Britania 7254Maria Takada (RFV Soest-Bad Sassendorf e. V.)9. 749.00

Fine Time K96Eva Pohl (Aachener Dressurverein)10. 723.50

Giselle 87119Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)11. 721.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Arezzo 237Beatrice Buchwald (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)1. P 792.50

Lord Fantastic149Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 791.50

Finest Feeling M97Ann-Christin Wienkamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)3. P 791.00

Renoir Marte'n166Marion Wiebusch (RFV Massener Heide e.V.)4. P 790.50

Agamemnon 61238Silve Dietrich-Osten (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P 789.00

Donnerwetter 6976Eva Schulte-Günne (RFV Soest-Bad Sassendorf e. V.)6. P 787.50

Bente L20Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 764.50

Diamonit59Dries van Dyck (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 762.50

Si Belle 2199Anne Lene Holmen (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. 762.50

Der kleine Charmeur51Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 758.50

Sandro Primero 2184Lars Ligus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)11. 754.00

Dressman 5080Ida Luise Niederdorf (TG Schaumburg e. V.)12. 753.00

Barclay 2311Achim Ostermeyer (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)13. 737.00

Belcanto 5116Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 731.50

Sacento179Marlena Bölk (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)15. 726.50

Laponia 4250Ashlea Day (RV Gut Auric)15. 726.50

Golden Gate N278Ricarda Franziska Peukert (PferdeSC Erbes-Büdesheim)17. 693.00

Sansibar's Floryon186Charlotta Chiara Elisa Rogerson (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen 
e.)

18. 691.50

Torveslettens Fifty-Fifty257Ekaterina Podlytkina (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 672.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

Renoir Marte'n166Marion Wiebusch (RFV Massener Heide e.V.)1. P 824.50

Donnerwetter 6976Eva Schulte-Günne (RFV Soest-Bad Sassendorf e. V.)2. P 811.50

Lord Fantastic149Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 808.50

Finest Feeling M97Ann-Christin Wienkamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)4. P 781.50

Agamemnon 61238Silve Dietrich-Osten (RV Mettingen e.V.)5. P 780.50

Bente L20Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 779.50

Diamonit59Dries van Dyck (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 773.00

Der kleine Charmeur51Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 764.50

Laponia 4250Ashlea Day (RV Gut Auric)9. 738.50

Sandro Primero 2184Lars Ligus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 726.50

Golden Gate N278Ricarda Franziska Peukert (PferdeSC Erbes-Büdesheim)10. 726.50
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Barclay 2311Achim Ostermeyer (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)12. 723.00

13 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* für Junioren/Junge Reiter

Dressman 5080Ida Luise Niederdorf (TG Schaumburg e. V.)1. P 776.00

Sansibar's Floryon186Charlotta Chiara Elisa Rogerson (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen 
e.)

2. P 719.50

Golden Gate N278Ricarda Franziska Peukert (PferdeSC Erbes-Büdesheim)3. P 696.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***

Qatar 6156Ilka Boening Dr. (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 801.00

Silencium 2201Sophie Reef (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)2. P 783.50

Edmonton 5264Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)3. P 768.50

Duke M81Katrin Bettenworth (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)4. P 768.00

Diamond Flame 257Katrin Bettenworth (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)5. P 763.00

GR Dorian Gray122Matthias Vatter (Förderkreis Grand Prix Düsseldorf)6. P 757.50

Sempre-Si196Katrin Burger (RV Sindelfingen)7. 752.50

Fabio 136240Astrid Neumayer (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 747.50

Status Royal OLD260Alexander Brenninkmeijer (RV Gut Auric)9. 735.50

Summerwine 4214Emma Glasmeyer (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV)10. 733.00

Don 53565Eva-Maria Fey (RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven)11. 715.50

Like a Diamond NRW262Marion Wiebusch (RFV Massener Heide e.V.)12. 712.50

Frieda 145113Susanne Warnecke (RV Geisterholz e.V.)13. 703.50

WS Donnermann231Caroline Wagner (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 701.50

Banderas 139Beate Kleinkorres (RSV Zur Linde e. V.)15. 637.50

15 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***

Duke M81Katrin Bettenworth (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)1. P 869.50

GR Dorian Gray122Matthias Vatter (Förderkreis Grand Prix Düsseldorf)2. P 863.50

Edmonton 5264Johanna von Fircks (TRSG Holstenhalle Neumünster e.V.)3. P 850.50

Status Royal OLD260Alexander Brenninkmeijer (RV Gut Auric)4. P 835.00

Diamond Flame 257Katrin Bettenworth (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)5. 820.00

16 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

Silencium 2201Sophie Reef (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)1. P 898.50

Sempre-Si196Katrin Burger (RV Sindelfingen)2. P 890.00

Don 53565Eva-Maria Fey (RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven)3. P 831.50

Fabio 136240Astrid Neumayer (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 816.50

Frieda 145113Susanne Warnecke (RV Geisterholz e.V.)5. 768.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

Weekend Fun224Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 1071.50

Sir Simon 12241Astrid Neumayer (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 1055.00

Westminster 71227Frederic Wandres (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 1053.00

Hicksteadt128Zina Facklam (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 1040.50

Special Edition 8245Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)5. 1032.00

Devanto259Juliane Burfeind (RV Harsefeld u.Umg.)6. 1030.50

Unazalee de Massa247Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)7. 1029.50

Red Amber239Astrid Neumayer (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 1027.50

Whitley 2228Nicole Wego (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. 994.50

Dinario 662Insa Hansen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 989.00

Rubinetto KZI275Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.)11. 934.00

18 Dressurprüfung Kl. S***

Westminster 71227Frederic Wandres (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 1097.00

Special Edition 8245Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)2. P 1065.50

Hicksteadt128Zina Facklam (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 1064.50

Unazalee de Massa247Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)4. P 1062.00

Whitley 2228Nicole Wego (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 1053.00

Dinario 662Insa Hansen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)6. P 1027.00
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Sir Simon 12241Astrid Neumayer (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. 1025.00

Rubinetto KZI275Markus Engelbert (RV Medebach-Langeln e.V.)8. 953.50
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